
Date Visitor Home Time Field

Saturday, March 16, 2024 LP Angels LP Tigers 11:00 AM LP #4

Saturday, March 16, 2024 LP Cubs LP Angels 1:00 PM LP #4

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 LP Tigers ES Giants 5:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 ES Padres ES Brewers 5:00 PM East Portal Park

Thursday, March 21, 2024 LP Cubs LP Angels 5:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday, March 23, 2024 ES Brewers LP Angels 11:00 AM LP #4

Saturday, March 23, 2024 LP Cubs ES Giants 5:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Saturday, March 23, 2024 LP Tigers ES Padres 1:00 PM East Portal Park

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 ES Giants ES Padres 5:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Thursday, April 4, 2024 ES Brewers LP Cubs 5:30 PM LP #4

Friday, April 5, 2024 LP Angels LP Tigers 5:30 PM Dooley #2

Saturday, April 6, 2024 ES Brewers ES Giants 1:00 PM East Portal Park

Saturday, April 6, 2024 LP Cubs LP Tigers 9:00 AM Dooley #1

Saturday, April 6, 2024 LP Angels ES Padres 1:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Thursday, April 11, 2024 LP Tigers ES Brewers 5:00 PM East Portal Park

Thursday, April 11, 2024 ES Giants LP Angels 5:00 PM Curtis Park

Thursday, April 11, 2024 ES Padres LP Cubs 5:00 PM LP #4

Saturday, April 13, 2024 LP Angels ES Brewers 1:00 PM East Portal Park

Saturday, April 13, 2024 ES Padres LP Tigers 9:00 AM LP #4

Saturday, April 13, 2024 LP Cubs ES Giants 11:00 AM LP #4

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 ES Brewers ES Padres 5:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Thursday, April 18, 2024 ES Giants LP Tigers 5:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday, April 20, 2024 LP Angels LP Cubs 9:00 AM Dooley #1

Saturday, April 20, 2024 LP Cubs ES Brewers 1:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Saturday, April 20, 2024 LP Tigers LP Angels 11:00 AM LP #4

Saturday, April 20, 2024 ES Padres ES Giants 1:00 PM East Portal Park

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 LP Cubs ES Padres 5:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Thursday, April 25, 2024 LP Angels ES Giants 5:00 PM East Portal Park

Saturday, April 27, 2024 ES Brewers LP Tigers 9:00 AM Curtis Park

Saturday, April 27, 2024 ES Giants ES Brewers 1:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Saturday, April 27, 2024 ES Padres LP Angels 11:00 AM Curtis Park

Saturday, April 27, 2024 LP Tigers LP Cubs 1:00 PM Curtis Park

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 LP Tigers ES Padres 5:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Thursday, May 2, 2024 LP Angels ES Brewers 5:00 PM East Portal Park

Thursday, May 2, 2024 ES Giants LP Cubs 5:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday, May 4, 2024 LP Cubs LP Angels 11:00 AM Curtis Park

Saturday, May 4, 2024 ES Padres ES Brewers 1:00 PM East Portal Park

Saturday, May 4, 2024 LP Tigers ES Giants 1:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 ES Giants ES Padres 5:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Thursday, May 9, 2024 ES Brewers LP Cubs 5:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday, May 11, 2024 LP Angels LP Tigers 11:00 AM LP #4

Saturday, May 11, 2024 LP Tigers ES Brewers 5:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Saturday, May 11, 2024 ES Giants LP Angels 1:00 PM LP #4

Saturday, May 11, 2024 ES Padres LP Cubs 3:00 PM LP #4

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 LP Angels ES Padres 5:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 ES Brewers ES Giants 5:00 PM East Portal Park

2024 LPPLL Majors Softball Schedule



Date Visitor Home Time Field

2024 LPPLL Majors Softball Schedule

Thursday, May 16, 2024 LP Cubs LP Tigers 5:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday, May 18, 2024 ES Padres LP Tigers 1:00 PM Curtis Park

Saturday, May 18, 2024 ES Brewers LP Angels 1:00 PM LP #4

Saturday, May 18, 2024 ES Giants LP Cubs 3:00 PM LP #4

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 ES Brewers ES Padres 5:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Thursday, May 23, 2024 LP Angels LP Cubs 5:00 PM LP #4

Thursday, May 23, 2024 ES Giants LP Tigers 5:00 PM Curtis Park

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 LP Cubs ES Brewers 5:00 PM Phoebe Hearst # 3

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 ES Padres ES Giants 5:00 PM East Portal Park

Thursday, May 30, 2024 LP Tigers LP Angels 5:00 PM LP #4


